technical datasheettechnical datasheet
fbt-6
fieldbus diagnostic monitor
•	 fieldbus	powered
•	 device	add	&	drop	indication
•	 shield	short	indication
•	 measures	low,	fieldbus	and	high

*  the original LCIE Certificate used earlier standards. We have determined that there are no technical differences (affecting the products) between those
standards and the currently harmonized EN standards listed above.
ordering information
Part Number Description Picture
FBT-6
Foundation fieldbus™ H1 Diagnostic Monitor supplied
in carrying case with FBT-A61, -A62, and -A63 cables,
software and instruction manual.
FBT-A61 FBT-6 Fieldbus Cable with Mini-Hook Probes
FBT-A62 FBT-6 USB Cable
FBT-A63 FBT-6 Fieldbus Cable with Clip-on Probe
FBT-A64 Clip-on Probe
501-338 FBT-6 User Manual